
ANEXO I

CATEGORÍAS PERSONAL DE PAISAJE PROTEGIDO ENERO 2021
AÑO Mes Legajo Apyno CAT. Basico Acuerdo 12/11/2018Acuerdo 2019 -2020Acuerdo 09/2020 Acuerdo 12/2020Total

2021 1 9445 JARAMILLO  JULIO 801 27675.56 9,730.73 21,433.80 8826.01 4059.97 71726.07
2021 1 9447 CARTELLE  WALTER ARIEL 803 28459.46 10,006.34 22,040.90 9076.01 4174.96 73757.67
2021 1 9448 MARCHIORI  RUBEN HORACIO 804 44041.03 15,484.82 34,108.31 14045.12 6460.76 114140.04
2021 1 9452 OSES  MARIA CELIA 808 6326.62 2,224.44 4,899.76 2017.62 928.11 16396.55
2021 1 9453 ARANGUREN  DARDO EMILIO 809 28705.8 10,092.96 22,231.69 9154.57 4211.1 74396.12
2021 1 9454 ROBLES  HECTOR WALTER 810 28345.17 9,966.17 21,952.40 9039.56 4158.2 73461.5
2021 1 9455 SUAREZ  WALTER JOSE 811 27383.39 9,628.01 21,207.53 8732.84 4017.11 70968.88
2021 1 9456 VERDICCHIO  JOSE LUIS 812 28344.22 9,965.83 21,951.66 9039.26 4158.06 73459.03
2021 1 9462 PONTAROLI CARLOS NORBERTO 813 25464.78 8,953.42 19,721.63 8120.97 3735.65 65996.45
2021 1 9464 NUÑEZ MARIO GERMAN 815 23221.2 8,164.58 17,984.06 7405.48 3406.52 60181.84
2021 1 9495 MUÑOZ DANIEL BERNARDO 816 35984.32 12,652.09 27,868.66 11475.76 5278.85 93259.68
2021 1 9509 SOSA SEBASTIAN ALBERTO 817 23146.51 8,138.32 17,926.21 7381.66 3395.56 59988.26
2021 1 9521 GONZALEZ MARCOS DANIEL 818 38697.91 13,606.18 29,970.25 12341.15 5676.93 100292.42
2021 1 9607 TORRES GERARDO MAXIMILIANO 820 44931.53 15,797.93 34,797.98 14329.12 6591.39 116447.95
2021 1 9615 ANDRACA HERNAN MARTIN 821 29055.62 10,215.96 22,502.62 9266.13 4262.42 75302.75
2021 1 9590 SABATER RAMON JORGE 823 25921.84 9,114.12 20,075.60 8266.73 3802.7 67180.99
2021 1 9621 ROSAS RAUL ALBERTO 823 25921.84 9,114.12 20,075.60 8266.73 3802.7 67180.99
2021 1 9604 NUÑEZ MARCELO CLAUDIO 826 40400.97 14,204.98 31,289.21 12884.27 5926.77 104706.2
2021 1 9603 NUÑEZ FABIO ALEJANDRO 827 40150.21 14,116.82 31,095.02 12804.31 5889.98 104056.34
2021 1 9600 NUÑEZ  MARIO  NORBERTO 828 56923.35 20,014.25 44,085.25 18153.43 8350.58 147526.86
2021 1 9611 BAUTISTA DANTE HUGO 829 40135.79 14,111.74 31,083.84 12799.71 5887.86 104018.94
2021 1 9602 NUÑEZ JUAN MANUEL 831 41948.38 14,749.05 32,487.63 13377.76 6153.77 108716.59
2021 1 9601 GUZMAN CARLOS ALBERTO 832 53802.26 18,916.87 41,668.06 17158.08 7892.72 139437.99
2021 1 9593 MELERIO RAUL PEDRO 833 21765.11 7,652.61 16,856.35 6941.11 3192.91 56408.09
2021 1 9591 SAURO MARCELO ADRIAN 834 62976.96 22,142.70 48,773.57 20083.98 9238.63 163215.84
2021 1 9597 PEREZ MAURICIO ERNESTO 836 40432.3 14,216.00 31,313.48 12894.27 5931.36 104787.41
2021 1 12087 ZAVALA  JORGE OSCAR 838 17785.68 6,253.44 13,774.41 5672.03 2609.13 46094.69



ANEXO II

CATEGORÍAS PERSONAL DE PAISAJE PROTEGIDO FEBRERO 2021
AÑO MesLegajo Apyno CAT. Basico Acuerdo 12/11/2018 Acuerdo 2019 -2020Acuerdo 09 2020Acuerdo 12/2020Total

2021 2 9445 JARAMILLO  JULIO 801 27675.56 9,730.73 21,433.80 8826.01 8119.93 75786.03
2021 2 9447 CARTELLE  WALTER ARIEL 803 28459.46 10,006.34 22,040.90 9076.01 8349.93 77932.64
2021 2 9448 MARCHIORI  RUBEN HORACIO 804 44041.03 15,484.82 34,108.31 14045.12 12921.51 120600.79
2021 2 9452 OSES  MARIA CELIA 808 6326.62 2,224.44 4,899.76 2017.62 1856.21 17324.65
2021 2 9453 ARANGUREN  DARDO EMILIO 809 28705.8 10,092.96 22,231.69 9154.57 8422.2 78607.22
2021 2 9454 ROBLES  HECTOR WALTER 810 28345.17 9,966.17 21,952.40 9039.56 8316.4 77619.7
2021 2 9455 SUAREZ  WALTER JOSE 811 27383.39 9,628.01 21,207.53 8732.84 8034.21 74985.98
2021 2 9456 VERDICCHIO  JOSE LUIS 812 28344.22 9,965.83 21,951.66 9039.26 8316.12 77617.09
2021 2 9462 PONTAROLI CARLOS NORBERTO 813 25464.78 8,953.42 19,721.63 8120.97 7471.3 69732.1
2021 2 9464 NUÑEZ MARIO GERMAN 815 23221.2 8,164.58 17,984.06 7405.48 6813.04 63588.36
2021 2 9495 MUÑOZ DANIEL BERNARDO 816 35984.32 12,652.09 27,868.66 11475.76 10557.7 98538.53
2021 2 9509 SOSA SEBASTIAN ALBERTO 817 23146.51 8,138.32 17,926.21 7381.66 6791.12 63383.82
2021 2 9521 GONZALEZ MARCOS DANIEL 818 38697.91 13,606.18 29,970.25 12341.15 11353.86 105969.35
2021 2 9607 TORRES GERARDO MAXIMILIANO 820 44931.53 15,797.93 34,797.98 14329.12 13182.79 123039.35
2021 2 9615 ANDRACA HERNAN MARTIN 821 29055.62 10,215.96 22,502.62 9266.13 8524.84 79565.17
2021 2 9590 SABATER RAMON JORGE 823 25921.84 9,114.12 20,075.60 8266.73 7605.39 70983.68
2021 2 9621 ROSAS RAUL ALBERTO 823 25921.84 9,114.12 20,075.60 8266.73 7605.39 70983.68
2021 2 9604 NUÑEZ MARCELO CLAUDIO 826 40400.97 14,204.98 31,289.21 12884.27 11853.53 110632.96
2021 2 9603 NUÑEZ FABIO ALEJANDRO 827 40150.21 14,116.82 31,095.02 12804.31 11779.96 109946.32
2021 2 9600 NUÑEZ  MARIO  NORBERTO 828 56923.35 20,014.25 44,085.25 18153.43 16701.15 155877.43
2021 2 9611 BAUTISTA DANTE HUGO 829 40135.79 14,111.74 31,083.84 12799.71 11775.73 109906.81
2021 2 9602 NUÑEZ JUAN MANUEL 831 41948.38 14,749.05 32,487.63 13377.76 12307.54 114870.36
2021 2 9601 GUZMAN CARLOS ALBERTO 832 53802.26 18,916.87 41,668.06 17158.08 15785.43 147330.7
2021 2 9593 MELERIO RAUL PEDRO 833 21765.11 7,652.61 16,856.35 6941.11 6385.82 59601
2021 2 9591 SAURO MARCELO ADRIAN 834 62976.96 22,142.70 48,773.57 20083.98 18477.27 172454.48
2021 2 9597 PEREZ MAURICIO ERNESTO 836 40432.3 14,216.00 31,313.48 12894.27 11862.73 110718.78
2021 2 12087 ZAVALA  JORGE OSCAR 838 17785.68 6,253.44 13,774.41 5672.03 5218.27 48703.83


